THESE SESSIONS FEATURE
A MASSIVE SELECTION OF
GAMES AND ACTIVITIES! *

They're perfect for children who like
to be active and on the move and will
incorporate a huge range of sports as
well as team-work activities and fun
games to keep your child active and
smiling during the holidays!

THEY WILL NEED

D
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A packed lunch
Plenty of water
Suitable clothing for
the weather

Loads of energy!
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Based on over 5,000 reviews

Follow us on... Fl @PremEdLincoln
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SUMMER
HOLIDAY CAMPS FOR YOUR CHILOREN!

Our Holiday Camps have been making kids happy for
over 20 years, and this Summer should be no different.
Our super-fun sessions are jam-packed with safe activities
for every child to enjoy.
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Based on over 5,000 reviews
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OUR HOL'OAY GAMPS » CASTLE WOOD ACADEMY

NEARLYOU™:

» YARBOROUGH LEISURE CENTRE

- Monday 24th July to Friday 28th July '
- Monday 31st July to Friday 4th August

- Monday 7th August to Friday 11th August
- Monday 14th August to Friday 18th August
- Monday 21st August to Friday 25th August

- Monday 24th July to Friday 28th July ¥
- Monday 31st July to Friday 4th August

- Monday 7th August to Friday 11th August

- Monday 14th August to Friday 18th August

» WELTON ST MARYS

M“

- Monday 21st August to Friday 25th August | L. PRIMARY SCHOOL pR' CES*
- Monday 24th July to ¢ 9am'4pm
- NEWARK MAGNUS ACADEMY e G
» ; - Monday 31st July to
- Monday 24th July to Friday 28th July ~ TS Thursday 3rd August 3 8am-5pm
- Monday 31st July to Friday 4th August ¥ - Monday 7th August to £29 95
- Monday 7th August to Friday 11th August — Thursday 10th August J
- Monday 14th August to Friday 18th August ~ Monday 14th August to * 10/ DISCOUNT
- Monday 21st August to Friday 25th August Thursday 17th August IF YOV BOOK A
FULL WEEK
+ WYBERS WOOD ACADEMY « FOSSE WAY ACADEMY
- Monday 24th July to Friday 28th July - Monday 24th July to Thursday 27th July
- Monday 31st July to Friday 4th August - Monday 31st July to Thursday 3rd August
- Monday 7th August to Friday 11th August - Monday 7th August to Thursday 10th August
- Monday 14th August to Friday 18th August - Monday 14th August to Thursday 17th August

- Monday 21st August to Friday 25th August
Childcare Vouchers Accepted.



